ICTE5.0 thru ICTE18C, 1N6373 thru 1N6386
Vishay General Semiconductor
www.vishay.com Document Number: 88356
Revision: 04-Sep-07116
TRANSZORB® Transient Voltage Suppressors
FEATURES
 • Glass passivated chip junction
 • Available in uni-directional and bi-directional

1N6385 ICTE-15C 15.0 17.6 2.0 20.8 21.4 60
1N6386 ICTE-18C 18.0 21.2 2.0 24.8 25.5 50
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
ICTE-5-E3/54 0.968 54 1400 13" diameter paper tape and reel
ICTE-5HE3/54 (1) 0.968 54 1400 13" diameter paper tape and reel
ICTE5.0 thru ICTE18C, 1N6373 thru 1N6386
Vishay General Semiconductor
www.vishay.com Document Number: 88356
Revision: 04-Sep-07118
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES